Cancelled Tobacco Licenses

1/1/2025

Cigarette Manufacturer Accounts

1000756874-005

COMMONWEALTH BRANDS INC

Other Tobacco Products (OTP) Accounts

1044823054-001
1044331461-001
1036465632-001
1034143069-002
1044809574-001
1034143050-002
1043971904-001
1042715653-001
1043910522-001
1044173742-001
1042738254-001
1044042982-001
1044090073-002
1044115750-001

DAPPER CIGAR COMPANY LLC
FIRE SOUTHWEST

LIQUID GUYS DISTRIBUTION
LOCAL VAPE ENTERPRISES INC
MAINE STREET CIGAR COMPANY LLC
MALICIOUS LIQUIDS INC

RZ&M

STRICTLY E CIG

SYN DISTRIBUTION LLC
UNIQUE CIGS INC

VAPRZON INC

VC WHOLESALE LLC

VSA GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION
YESWHOLESALECOM

Tobacco Retail Accounts

1002037050-001
1002660130-001
1016103158-001
1044640421-001
1015064574-001
1010570587-001
1003352081-001
1005972044-002
1001940261-077
1001940261-078
1041014210-001
1041578431-001
1008689793-006
1041387202-001
1000721671-001
1000551008-001
1017945594-003
1042578192-001
1000152901-001

7 ELEVEN FOOD STORE 25578E
7 ELEVEN FOOD STORE 32404B
7 ELEVEN STORE #14087G

7 ELEVEN STORE #29407C

7 ELEVEN STORE #29645E

7 ELEVEN STORE 26751C

7-11 STORE #23192D

7-ELEVEN STORE #22272D
7-ELEVEN STORE #26071K
7-ELEVEN STORE #27111L
7-ELEVEN STORE #29972B
7-ELEVEN STORE #32130E

ABC STORE # 114

BAKED

BEARCO

BEARS BEST GOLF CLUB
BIGGEST LITTLE VAPE SHOP THE
BLAZZE HOOKAH

BOBS SHELL SERVICE

714 GREEN VALLEY RD

5060 N MAROA AVE

118 CORPORATE PARK #115
118 CORPORATE PARK DR STE #115
7685 COMMERCIAL WAY STE |
83 SOUTH MAINE ST

7665 COMMERCIAL WAY STE D
4560 ARVILLE ST STE C4-C5
14045 ABERCORN ST STE 2500
3065 N RANCHO STE 152

922 OLD LIVERPOOL RD

12914 COMMODITY PL

1025 S RAINBOW BLVD

2169 E TROPICANA AVE

2826 TEEPEE DR STE 101

4151 BOULDER HWY

1400 W HORIZON RIDGE PKWY
1770 SUTRO ST

815 E TWAIN AVE

529 N RANCHO DR

6702 W CHEYENNE AVE

5808 BOULDER HWY

870 E LAKE MEAD PKWY

3635 LAS VEGAS BLVD N

6070 W SAHARA AVE

425 E WINDMILL LN

4728 W CRAIG RD

378 E TROPICANA AVE STE 100
3725 LAS VEGAS BLVD S

600 KIETZKE

11111 W FLAMINGO RD

440 USA PARKWAY SUITE 104
4800 S MARYLAND PKWY STE K
705 N CARSON ST

GREENSBORO

FRESNO
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
FALLON
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
SAVANNAH
LAS VEGAS
LIVERPOOL
TAMPA

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
STOCKTON

LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
NORTH LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
MCCARRAN
LAS VEGAS
CARSON CITY

NC

CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
GA
NV
NY
FL

NV
NV
CA

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

27408-7018

93704-2612
89074-
89074-
89011-6632
89406-
89011-6630
89103-
31419-1983
89130-
13088-8545
33626-3119
89145-6232
89119-6506
95205-2459

89121-2510
89012-4422
89512-2444
89169-

89106-3728
89108-4588
89122-7703
89015-5501
89115-0511
89146-3152
89123-1808
89032-2502
89169-7300
89109-4308
89502-0000
89135-2613
89434-

89119-

89701-4007

Close Date

Close Date

Close Date

12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
10/03/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024



1043640487-001
1041134738-001
1044256516-001
1005480567-001
1001481801-001
1000981223-003
1015763731-001
10015504 12-001
1002099595-001
1044546948-001
1002444063-013
1002444063-015
1042271577-001
1042949441-001
1000724212-024
1018372776-004
1001081889-001
1001516982-037
1001473175-001
1041645961-001
1042319561-001
1044957107-001
1016355416-001
1010660233-001
1010660233-003
1010660233-008
1010660233-010
1010660233-044
1010660233-009
1010660233-031
1044186933-001
1032811080-001
1040377866-001
1010026747-001
1038151201-001
1001492102-001
1009191667-003
1000445399-001
1017161160-003
1042290512-001
1044809574-001
1043473378-002
1017600198-003
1007207817-001
1000773043-001
1041827148-001
1043055959-001

BREEZE VAPE AND CIGAR SHOP
CARLITOS SMOKES

CARNIVAL CLOUDS

CARSON CITY GAS

CARSON PLAINS CASINO
CARSON PLAINS MARKET
COMPUTER EXTREME
COUNTRY CLUB SHELL
CRESCENT VALLEY MARKET

D SMOKE & VAPE

DAVIDOFF OF GENEVA
DAVIDOFF OF GENEVA

DAYTON VALLEY GOLF COURSE
DESERT VAPE

DOTTYS 20

EL DORADO TRAVEL CENTER
EMERALD ISLAND CASINO
FAMILY DOLLAR #29018

GOLD DUST WEST CASINO
GOPUFF

GP SMOKE SHOP & VAPE
HEAVEN SUPER CLUB
HIDEAWAY BAR AND GRILL THE
HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON NEWS

HUDSON NEWS

IMPERIAL SMOKE SHOP 2
INCLINE LIQUOR

JB LIQUOR & SMOKE

KHOURYS FRESH MARKET
KHOURYS FRESH MARKET CARLIN
KHOURYS MARKET PLACE
KOOL AMUSEMENTS INC
LAKESIDE CROSSING GEN STORE
LAS VEGAS GOLF CLUB

LAYLA GRILL & HOOKAH

MAINE STREET CIGAR COMPANY LLC
MARINA BISTRO

MIDDLEMAN SMOKE SHOP THE
MR SMOKE SHOP

NICKS ENTERPRISES INC
PARLOR THE

PJS FOOD & LIQUOR

5785 W TROPICANA AVE STE 8
2585 S NELLIS BLVD STE 2

4131 W OQUENDO RD STE 3

1600 N CARSON ST

6996 US HIGHWAY 50

6950 US HIGHWAY 50 E

414 GREENBRAE DR

266 SPRING CREEK PKWY

3093 CRESCENT AVE

2305 E SAHARA AVE STE B

3655 LAS VEGAS BLVD S

3667 LAS VEGAS BLVD S

101 PALMER DR

222 MAIN ST

2256 ODDIE BLVD

1700 RAILROAD PASS CASINO ROAD
120 MARKET ST

1089 US HWY 95

444 VINE ST

580 W CHEYENNE AVE STE 80

2241 S RAINBOW BLVD

3500 W NAPLES DR

3369 THOM BLVD

5757 WAYNE NEWTON BLVD # 931
5757 WAYNE NEWTON BLVD # 933
5757 WAYNE NEWTON BLVD # 1373
5757 WAYNE NEWTON BLVD # 1374
5757 WAYNE NEWTON BLVD

5757 WAYNE NEWTON BLVD # 950

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
CARSON CITY
DAYTON
DAYTON
SPARKS
SPRING CREEK
CRESCENT VALLEY
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
DAYTON
TONOPAH
SPARKS
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HAWTHORNE
RENO

NORTH LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

5757 WAYNE NEWTON BLVD TERM 3 STO LAS VEGAS

4001 S DECATUR BLVD STE 27
889 TAHOE BLVD UNIT C

1086 S VIRGINIA ST STE C

282 SPRING CREEK PARKWAY #101
730 10TH STREET

568 W SPRING VALLEY CT
9820 W FLAMINGO RD

3650 LAKESIDE DR

4300 W WASHINGTON AVE
8665 W FLAMINGO RD STE 107
83 SOUTH MAINE ST

4760 W SAHARA AVE STE 13-18
1100 E PLUMB LN STE A

4640 PARADISE RD STE 10

11 E VICTORIAN AVE

7689 S VIRGINIA ST STE U

1455 CORNELL AVE

LAS VEGAS
INCLINE VILLAGE
RENO

SPRING CREEK
CARLIN
SPRING CREEK
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
FALLON

LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
SPARKS

RENO
LOVELOCK

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

89103-4849
89121-7548
89118-

89701-1211
89403-9780
89403-9736
89431-3135
89815-5822
89821-9995
89104-

89109-4345
89109-4331
89403-8810
89049-1649
89431-7574
89002-

89015-0000
89415-0000
89503-4327
89030-3978
89146-2979
89103-

89130-3105
89111-8037
89111-5000
89111-8037
89111-8037
89111-8037
89111-5000
89111-8037
89103-5858
89451-9735
89502-0424
89815-

89822-0000
89815-

89147-8085
89509-5256
89107-2000
89147-8622
89406-

89102-3563
89502-3698
89169-7166
89431-5450
89511-1144
89419-8070

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
08/29/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
01/01/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024



1040469736-001
1000078353-001
1000078353-007
1000078353-002
1000078353-005
1018372776-002
1041781598-001
1044353783-001
1016455607-002
1041665571-001
1036946738-003
1000706346-014
1003056911-001
1001629337-001
1000981223-002
1045330060-001
1016092520-003
1044188081-001
1044331933-005
1044331933-002
1044331933-004
1001349830-001
1006123792-004
1014274192-001
1039454046-002
1043129626-001
1042240957-001
1042240957-002
1043544283-001
1033567272-001
1007207965-001
1044883740-001
1041744064-001
1010660241-014
1016742673-001
1042859620-001
1008787108-001
1044711914-001
1041497059-002
1041497059-001
1037557859-003
1043472290-003
1044090073-001
1016264968-003
1010660241-002
1041771525-001
1037434609-001

PUFF PUFF PLUS

R PLACE 1

R PLACE 2

R PLACE 5

R PLACE 8

RAILROAD PASS TRAVEL CENTER
RAINBOW CLUB CASINO
REGGAE HOOKAH LOUNGE
RENO MART

REY LAS VEGAS

ROYAL LIQUOR

SAFEWAY #4628

SILVER STRIKE CASINO
SILVERADO CASINO
SILVERADO CHEVRON

SKY SMOKE & LIQUOR
SMOKE CHIEF

SMOKE CITY LAS VEGAS Il
SMOKE KING

SMOKE KING

SMOKE KING

SMOKE LLC

SMOKE SHOP 4

SMOKE SHOP MINI MART
SMOKERS PARADISE
SMOKERS WORLD
SMOK-E-VAPOR & CIGAR ZONE
SMOK-E-VAPOR AND CIGAR ZONE 1
SODA POP CULTURE SHOP LLC
SOPHIAS GENTLEMENS CLUB
SPRING MART

STASH SMOKE SHOP # 1 THE
SUPER DUPER SMOKE SHOP
SWAG

THE GREAT AMERICAN PUB
THE STASH SMOKE SHOP
TRAMWAY MARKET LLC

UP IN SMOKE LLC

US GAS

US GAS 3

V CITY GAS

VAPE CITY

VAPE SMOKE TOBACCO ACCESSORIES

VAPECO

VARIETA

VINOS MART

VIRGINIA CITY RV PARK LLC

6010 W CHEYENNE AVE STE 12
11TH & AULTMAN

909 E AULTMAN ST

1690 GREAT BASIN BLVD

390 W IDAHO ST

1550 RAILROAD PASS CASINO RD
122 S WATER ST

5785 W TROPICANA AVE STE 9
201 N VIRGINIA ST

3717 LAS VEGAS BLVD S UNIT K14
9725 PYRAMID WAY STE 805

5150 MAE ANNE AVE

1190 US HIGHWAY 50

1380 NEWLANDS DR W

1340 NEWLANDS DR W

262 W WINNIE LANE

8020 S RAINBOW BLVD STE 120
875 S GRAND CENTRAL PKWY
2400 S JONES BLVD STE 15

9220 S EASTERN AVE STE 100
6115 S FORT APACHE RD STE 102
231 W 2ND ST

2835 N GREEN VALLEY PKWY
7181 N HUALAPAI WAY STE 125
2460 AVENIDA SOL

2301 E SUNSET RD STE 1

530 MARKS ST STE 120

3546 ST ROSE PKWY STE 103

193 E WARM SPRINGS RD STE 103
3500 W NAPLES DR

3390 WHITE LAKE PKWY

3720 W TROPICANA AVE STE 9
5006 S MARYLAND PKWY STE 8
4455 PARADISE RD

4145 S GRAND CANYON DR STE 109
3720 W TROPICANA AVE STE 9
235 TRAMWAY DR

4533 W SAHARA #F2

6100 W CHARLESTON BLVD

5893 W TROPICANA AVE
351NCST

790 KEYSTONE AVE

2169 E TROPICANA AVE

7083 W CRAIG RD STE 195

LAS VEGAS
ELY

ELY

ELY

ELKO
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
SPARKS
RENO
SILVER SPRINGS
FERNLEY
FERNLEY
CARSON CITY
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
STATELINE
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
VIRGINIA CITY
RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

3355 LAS VEGAS BLVD S THE PALAZZO C LAS VEGAS

160 EAST GROVE ST
355N F ST

RENO
VIRGINIA CITY

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

89108-4240
89301-0000
89301-2514
89301-3136
89801-3072
89002-9774
89015-7211
89119-

89501-1407
89109-4384
89441-7544
89523-1858
89429-9378
89408-9600
89408-9600
89703-

89139-6484
89106-4541
89146-3131
89123-

89148-6727
89501-1207
89014-0402
89166-1117
89074-

89119-4933
89014-8630
89052-4579
89119-4117
89103-5607
89508-6482
89103-0000
89119-4710
89169-6574
89147-7157
89103-5604
89449-9847
89102-

89146-1127
89103-4839
89440-9870
89503-4147
89119-6506
89129-6563
89109-8941
89502-

89440-

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024



1001886984-037 WALGREENS 4106 1101 LAS VEGAS BLVD S LAS VEGAS
1043987070-001 WAYPOINT LLC 1014 FIR ST CARLIN

1034922076-001 XO LIQUOR PEARLITE 4915 PEARLITE AVE STE 115 LAS VEGAS
1016472765-001 ZEN VAPORS LLC 10430 S DECATUR BLVD STE 106 LAS VEGAS

Warehouse & Distribution Center Accounts
000-036-221-432-001 DR. DABBER 4544 W RUSSELL RD ST E LAS VEGAS

NV
NV
NV
NV

NV

89104-1305
89822-9926
89120-1535
89141-8710

89118-0000

Close Date

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

11/30/2024



